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Clasament Individual Cumulat Feminin

50m
Name
Ariana loana Boaca
Raluca Maria Chirfot
Gabriela Florescu
Maria Scortea
Emilia Manea
Sofia Maria Cernea
loana Chiriac
llinca loana Silisteanu
Maria Grigore
Elena Maria Marioara
Alexandra Antonia Gugu
Stefania Corina Baiceanu
Stefania Popescu

e

FRNPM

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE NATATIE
I PENTATLON MODERN

CN Poliatlon 10 ani Resita

Born
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Catia-Maria Muresan-Maindan 2014

loana Stoian
lulia Maria llie
Ana Carina Balan

Emma-Georgiana Tufenaru

Livia Maria Voicescu
Gabriela Agata Badescu
Mara Antonia Rotaru
Delia Cristina Becheru
DRAGANA BONDOR
Anastasia Jobra

Maya Elena Dordea
Alexia Dumitrache
Antonia Sofia Tebuie
Anastasia Duta

Ada Benyovszki

Zaria Maria Cristescu
Sofia Maria Gorgovan
Maria Ines Tubucanu
Nadia Nicole Munteanu
lasmina loana Ignat
Emma Ariana Banciu
Delia Lung

Ana Adela Popa
Zonga Cinnia Jozsa
Eva lonescu

Ema Maria Valcea
Tamara Maria Agapi
lulia Bonea

Kira Szofia Nagy

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Organizer: FRNPM

Competition Date: Nov 23, 2024 to Nov 24, 2024

Team

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov
As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti

Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoara

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N
As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Swimming Team

Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" CONST
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti

Club Sportiv Campina

Swimming Team

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara
ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures

Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
Swimming Team

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

CS Muresul Targu Mures

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
CS Muresul Targu Mures

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoara

ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Echipa de T
CS Muresul Targu Mures

Points
544
535
530
525
521
511
510
492
482
482
478
476
468
468
456
449
448
445
440
435
432
424
424
419
418
411
410
408
393
390
388
385
385
375
364
361
359
358
357
340
330
328
313
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Rank
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Clasament Individual Cumulat Feminin

Name
Sofia Maria Dinu
Simona loana Culcica

Andreea Anastasia Ursulica

Lejla Imecs

Natalia Maria llie
Ana Stanciu

Mara loan

Ilinca Lupu

Natalia Maria Oprea
Noemi Suranyi

DESIREE-TEODORA BALTARU-A

Sara Muntean

Timea Takacs

Petra Kis

Ana Nicole Lazar
Teodora Natalia Stirbu
Mara loana Grigorescu
Maria Alexandra Radu
Rayen Alyss Sarkozi
Natalia Florentina Cristea

Alma-Andreea-Maria Budan

Mara llinca Comsa

Karina Maria Dragoescu- Mirut

Isabella Georgia Cocarlea
Teodora Maria Nae
Daria Cristina Munteanu
Sofia Rus

Kata Csibi

Eva loana Dragulescu
Anemarie Tabor

Carla Roman

Eva Elena Radu

Mara Elena Rafaela Alecu
llinca Allegra Vasilescu
Antonia loana Campean
Dora Gergely

Maya Gabriela Mandu
Raisa Doinea

Maria Florea

Vivien Benedek

Sophia Maria Cococeanu
Aida Raddaoui

Hannah Fuleki

Erika Brigitta Mariut
Delia Matei

Maya Elena Pop

Born
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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FEDERATIA ROMANA DE NATATIE
I PENTATLON MODERN

Team

Swimming Team

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

CS Muresul Targu Mures

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

CSM Slatina

CS Muresul Targu Mures

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara
Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetate" Deva
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures
Asociatia "Club Sportiv YST" Bucuresti
Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
ACS Hydrodinamic - Pitesti

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad

Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
ACS Hydrodinamic - Pitesti

Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite

Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA
Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu
As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita

Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov
As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti

Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA

ACS Hydrodinamic - Pitesti

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures

Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoara
Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" CONST
Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N
Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Points
308
305
303
297
291
290
290
289
289
284
281
277
277
273
266
260
257
255
254
248
236
235
230
223
221
221
213
211
211
209
207
201
200
196
191
187
184
184
183
176
175
168
159
158
144
116
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Clasament Individual Cumulat Feminin

Points
109
101

Rank Name

90 Ivett Kajtar
91 Teodora Tanasa
92 Irina Stefania Tanascu
92 Andreea Alessia Staiculescu
94 loana Elena Todoran
95 Maria Karina Tudorache
96 Laura Gabriela Constantin
97 Raisa Huma
98 Alexandra Maria Marcu
99 Raluca Oancea

100 Sophia Capota

100 Ariana Maria Pop

100 Mihaela-Sara Vlad

103 Alessia Maria Trandafir

104 Maya loana Comsa

105 Antonia lordache

105 Giulia loana Afrasiloaia

107 Iris Maria Toth

107 Antonia-Elena Cirlan

109 Raluca Sucila

110 Daria Maria Doandes

Generated at: 11/24/2024 11:24:54 AM

Born
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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Team

Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Municipal Resita

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare
As. CL.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare
As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoara
Clubul Sportiv Municipal Resita

Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoara

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Resita

97
97
92
91
90
84
83
73
61
61
61
60
52
43
43
29
29
19
16
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